John Jay College of Criminal Justice
The City University of New York

College Council Calendar 2024-2025

All meetings begin at 1:40 p.m. and are open to the College Community.

Items Due

Friday, August 23, 2024

Executive Committee

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

College Council Meeting
Thursday, September 19, 2024

Thursday, September 19, 2024

Monday, September 30, 2024

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Friday, October 18, 2024

Tuesday, October 29, 2024

Monday, November 11, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Monday, December 2, 2024

Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Friday, January 17, 2025

Wednesday, January 29, 2025

Thursday, February 13, 2025

Friday, February 14, 2025

Tuesday, February 25, 2025

Monday, March 10, 2025

Friday, March 14, 2025

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Friday, April 11, 2025

Monday, April 21, 2025

Tuesday, May 6, 2025

Additional Meetings If Needed:

Executive Committee

Monday, December 9, 2024

College Council Meeting
Thursday, December 12, 2024

Wednesday, May 7, 2025

Thursday, May 8, 2025




